
Zum Mühlenweiher

Franz-Heim-Weg

Kremlerbach

3

8

10

3

5

11

9

7

16

4

3/86

3/91

3/80

3/
90

3/89

3/87

3/853/84

55/3

52

57/5

57/34

3/57

3/5

57/42

57/39

57/37

57/41

57/38

3/83

55

55/5

57/2

3/88

3/81

55
/8

55/5

55
/8

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

Nr. 1
481 m²

Nr. 5
515 m²

Nr. 2
557 m²

Nr. 3a
312 m²

Nr. 3b
336 m²

Nr. 4a
384 m²

Nr. 4b
388 m²

Nr. 6
492 m²

Nr. 7
512 m²

Nr. 8
461 m²

Nr. 11
481 m²

Nr. 10
497 m²

Nr. 12
553 m²

Nr. 13
509 m²

Nr. 14
493 m² Nr. 15

486 m²

Nr.9
556 m²

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100m0

N

M 1: 500
Grundstücksgrößen

Si
eb

er
 C

on
su

lt 
G

m
bHGemeinde Oberreute

Bebauungsplan "Kremler IV"
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